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	A perspective on astrocyte regulation of neural circuit function and animal behavior.
Hirrlinger J, Nimmerjahn A


	Status epilepticus induces chronic silencing of burster and dominance of regular firing neurons during sharp wave-ripples in the mouse subiculum.
Lippmann K, Klaft ZJ, Salar S, Hollnagel JO, Valero M, Maslarova A


	p53-dependent c-Fos expression is a marker but not executor for motor neuron death in spinal muscular atrophy mouse models.
Buettner JM, Sowoidnich L, Gerstner F, Blanco-Redondo B, Hallermann S, Simon CM
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	Last Name	First Name	Email	Phone	Room
	Apel	Katharina Sophie	katharina@apel-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15578	E114
	Bartsch	Bengt	bengt.bartsch@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15450	E 006
	Bethge	Gudrun	gudrun.bethge@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15526 / 15530	E202 / E204 / E124
	Binder	Claudia	Claudia.Binder@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15891 / 15575	E116
	Bornschein	Grit	Grit.Bornschein@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15522	E210
	Bullmann	Torsten	Torsten.Bullmann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15327	E107
	Burkart	Marie-Elisabeth	Marie-Elisabeth.Burkart@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15570	E220
	Eilers	Jens	jens-karl.eilers@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15521 / 15520	E214
	Eshra	Abdelmoneim	Abdelmoneim.Eshra@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15578	E114
	Grießhammer	Doris	doris.griesshammer@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15584 / 15525	E020
	Hallermann	Stefan	hallermann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15501 / 15500	D103
	Hirrlinger	Johannes	johannes.hirrlinger@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15511 / 15520	E222
	Höck	Nicolas	Nicolas.Hoeck@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15570	E220
	Kirmann	Toni	Toni.Kirmann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	 	 
	Kraft	Robert	robert.kraft@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15528	E206
	Kurzke	Josephine	Josephine.Kurzke@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15570	E220
	Lippmann	Kristina	Kristina.Lippmann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15570	E207
	Marx	Grit	grit.marx@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15306	E102 / E124
	Nerlich	Jana	Jana.Nerlich@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15971	E101
	Raßler	Beate	beate.rassler@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15565	E110
	Schmidt	Hartmut	hartmut.schmidt@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15504	D201
	Schwipps	Stephanie	Stephanie.Schwipps@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15520	E216
	Simon	Christian	Christian.Simon@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15325	E105
	Tänzer	Beate	beate.taenzer@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15500	D102
	Winkler	Ulrike	ulrike.winkler@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15531	E211
	Wunderlich	Franziska	franziska.wunderlich@medizin.uni-leipzig.de	+49 (0) 341 97 15520	E216
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